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DISTRICT LEADERSHIP 

 
District Director  .................................................................... Bala Sreedharan 
Program Quality Director  .................................................... Maryann Reichelt 
Club Growth Director  ........................................................... Dan Kyburz 

 

DTM AWARD CEREMONY 
 

Opening Remarks  ................................................................ Bala Sreedharan 
 

Honored Guests  
Region 5 International Director  ......................................... Mohamad Qayoom 
Region 5 Regional Advisor  ............................................... Phil Varona 
Past International President  ............................................. Jon Greiner 
Immediate Past D54 Director............................................. Chris Boyk 

 
Presentation of DTM Awards  .............................................. Maryann Reichelt 
 

November 2020 DTM Award Class 
Michael R. Cummings July 16, 2019 
Hariharan Senthilnathan  September 17, 2019 
Rakesh Chandra December 2, 2019 
Ray P. Termini December 24, 2019 
William Newman  February 13, 2020 
Carol A. Loser February 15, 2020 
Jacqueline M Taylor April 1, 2020 
Daniel J. Kyburz May 5, 2020 
Angela Mullin May 25, 2020 
Sara Amaravadi May 28, 2020 
Dwayne E. Mickelson May 29, 2020 
Ronald L. Korte June 17, 2020 
Valerie M. Horton June 19, 2020 
Rudy Segovia June 20, 2020 
Helen Haynes June 22, 2020 
Mary Lynn Edwards June 22, 2020 
Jeffrey Karl June 24, 2020 
Steve Cohen June 25, 2020 
Heather M. Blasé June 29, 2020 
Catrina M. Eimer June 29, 2020 
Craig Karvala July 8, 2020 
Jemma Ku August 3, 2020 

 
Closing Remarks ................................................................... Bala Sreedharan 

 
 

Congratulations to the newest 
Distinguished Toastmasters of District 54!  



 

DISTRICT 54 NOVEMBER 2020 DTM AWARD CLASS 
 

 

SARA AMARAVADI, DTM 
State Farm Landmark 

 

 

HEATHER M. BLASÉ, DTM 
Progressively Speaking 

 

 

RAKESH CHANDRA, DTM 
State Farm Talkin' 24/7 

 

 

STEVE COHEN, DTM 
Advanced Expressives 

 

 

MICHAEL R. CUMMINGS, DTM 
Esprit De Corps 

 

 

MARY LYNN EDWARDS, DTM 
State Farm OAKS 

 

 

CATRINA M. EIMER, DTM 
State Farm Speakeasy 

 

 

HELEN HAYNES, DTM 
College of Business 

 

 

VALERIE M. HORTON, DTM 
Caterpillar Employees 

 

 

CRAIG KARVALA, DTM 
Lincoln-Way 

 

 

RONALD L. KORTE, DTM 
Toast of the Fox 

 

 

JEMMA KU, DTM 
McKinley 

 

 

DANIEL J. KYBURZ, DTM 
Timely Talkers 

 

 

CAROL A. LOSER, DTM 
Logistically Speaking 

 

 

DWAYNE E. MICKELSON, DTM 
Morris Area 

 

 

WILLIAM NEWMAN, DTM 
Listen, Learn, Lead 

 

 

RUDY SEGOVIA, DTM 
Advanced Expressives 

 

 

HARIHARAN 
SENTHILNATHAN, DTM 

Four Seasons 

 

JACQUELINE M. TAYLOR, 
DTM 

Logistically Speaking 
 

 

RAY P. TERMINI, DTM 
Timely Talkers 

NOT PICTURED 

• JEFFREY CARL, DTM  
Inspiring Speakers 

• ANGELA MULLIN, DTM  
Power Communicators 

    

  



 

THANK YOU! 
 
Thank you to all the ‘behind the scenes people’, DTMs all, who made this event possible! 
 

Zoom Masters  ......................................................Dick Poirier, Jon Greiner 
Ambiance Coordinator  ........................................Wendy Pesavento 
Program and PowerPoint Master  .......................Tony Livernois 

 
 

UPCOMING IN DISTRICT 54 
 
Upcoming District 54 TLI (Toastmaster Leadership Institute) dates are being determined and will 
fall between January 2, 2021 and February 27, 2021. All will be virtual, as they were in the summer. 
 
 
Upcoming Evaluation and International Speech Contest dates to keep in mind: 
 

Club Contest window  January 2 – February 13 
Area Contest window  February 14 – March 19 
Division Contest window  March 20 – April 17 

 
The District 54 Virtual Annual Conference will be April 30 – May 1. 
 
 

DISTRICT RESOURCES 
 

Toastmasters International  toastmasters.org 
District 54 Facebook Group  facebook.com/groups/498728804348481 
District 54 Website  d54tm.com 
District 54 Pathways Resources  d54tm.com/pathways 
District 54 Incentives d54tm.com/incentives 
 

For helpful videos with virtual meeting tips for dealing with COVID-19, go to the District 54 home 
page. 
 

http://toastmasters.org/
http://facebook.com/groups/498728804348481
http://d54tm.com/
http://d54tm.com/pathways
http://d54tm.com/incentives
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http://d54tm.com/

